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Ocean Avenue Safety Project

Improving safety for people biking and walking on Ocean Avenue
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Ocean Avenue Safety Project

Share this: € Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/sharer.php?
u=https://www.sfmta.com/fbk/projects/ocean-avenue-safety-project) € Twitter
(https://twitter.com/share?url=https://www.sfmta.com/twr/projects/ocean-avenue-safety-
project) ¥ Email (mailto:?subject=Ocean Avenue Safety Project - from the SFMTA
website&body=I am sharing a page from the San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency
(SFMTA) website with you.%0D%0A%0D%0A0cean Avenue Safety
Project%0D%0Ahttps://www.sfmta.com/eml/projects/ocean-avenue-safety-
project%0D%0A%0D%0AI hope you find this useful.)

This project is aimed at improving safety, accessibility, and comfort for people traveling on Ocean
Avenue between Geneva Avenue / Frida Kahlo Way (Phelan Avenue) and San Jose Avenue. The
Project will take the recommendations from the SF Planning Department’s Ocean Avenue Corridor
Design as a starting point for discussion and to respect the community input that went into that
past planning effort. The goals of this project will be two-fold. First will be development of a set of
near-term improvements — cost-effective measures that can be installed quickly to immediately
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improve safety on Ocean Avenue. Second will be the creation of a long-term vision for the Ocean
Avenue corridor that can be coordinated with other on-going projects or a future Muni re-rail
project.
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Project Timeline

Spring - Winter 2019 Early 2020 Spring 2020 Summer 2020
Stakeholder Meetings; Public Open House O Board Approvals O Near-Term Project
Concept Design O Construction O

Project Status : @ Planning

Neighborhoods
West of Twin Peaks (/neighborhoods/west-twin-peaks),
Ocean View (/neighborhoods/ocean-view), Outer Mission (/neighborhoods/outer-mission)

Contact Information

Mark Dreger

mark.dreger@sfmta.com (mailto:mark.dreger@sfmta.com)
415.646.2719
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Related Reports & Documents

Ocean Avenue Project Flyer
Project Flyer (March 2019) (https://www.sfmta.com/sites/default/files/reports-and-
documents/2019/03/project_flyer_mar_2019_0.pdf)

Receive Updates

Get Ocean Avenue Safety Project alerts by email or text
(https://public.govdelivery.com/accounts/CASFMTA/subscriber/new?topic_id=CASFMTA_834)

Follow Us

Need Help?
Muni (/muni)
Services (/sfmta-services)

Projects (/projects)
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Getting Around (/getting-around-san-francisco)
SF 311 (https://sf311.0org/)
511 Regional Info (https://511.0org/)

Stay Connected
Discrimination Complaints (/discrimination-complaints)

SFMTA Customer Service Center

11 South Van Ness Avenue

SFMTA Offices (/places/sfmta-offices-1-south-van-ness-avenue)
Contact Us (/contact-us)

About Us
SFMTA Mission (/about-us/sfmta-strategic-plan/mission-vision)

Board of Directors (/sfmta-board-directors)

News & Blog (/news-blog-0)

Careers (/sfmta-career-center)

Doing Business With the SFMTA (/services/business-services/doing-business-sfmta)
City and County of SF (http://sfgov.org/)

Terms of Use/Privacy (/terms-of-use)

Archives (http://archives.sfmta.com/)

Plan Your Trip (/node/15093) Fares (/node/15093)
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